Friday, November 20, 2020

Akron Brass launches robust handheld controller

Email not displaying correctly? View it in your browser.

AKRON BRASS COMPANY WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROL

NEW Handheld Wireless Remote Control

For Municipal Electric Monitors

Advanced features and functionality allow the first responder to safely operate electric monitors and valves from multiple positions around the truck using the all-new wireless remote by Akron. For the first time, operate up to two monitors and valves, maneuvering all operational positions plus stow, deploy, oscillation, valve discharge and more.

The new multi-function handheld controller offers greater control, flexibility and visibility on the fireground.

Akron will begin its public market launch to end users on the first of December. To learn more about the new <u>Style 6047 Wireless Remote Control</u>, refer to the quick links section for resource material.



New & Improved

- Control 2 monitors plus 2 valves
- Monitor stow, deploy, oscillation, speed control
- Valve discharge
- Position indication of monitor and valve (position feedback required)
- Customizable features such as
 speed control and LED brightness
- Easy to program and troubleshoot
 with LED code readouts
- Contoured molded rubber grips
- Large buttons and joystick-like
 control for gloved hand operation
- IP66 rated for water-resistant

* 50% more functionality over the previous model



Quick Links

- Distributor-OEM Overview
 Document for pricing, part
 numbers, specs
- End-User Overview Document
- <u>Style 6047 Wireless Remote</u>
 <u>Control Product Page</u>
- Promotional Video
- <u>My Account Login</u>

Sign in to My Account to download documents, images, previous announcements and more.

If you do not have access to <u>My Account</u>, please sign up.

Availability

We can begin quoting and taking orders December 15, 2020. The NEW Style 6047 Wireless Remote Control will begin shipping in January 2021.

Effective January 2021, the previous handheld wireless remote control Style 3600 will be discontinued.

For More Details

If you have any questions or want to learn more about the new Wireless Remote Control, please contact your local Sales Representative or the Akron Brass Customer Care team at 800.228.1161.



Connect with Akron Brass!



Copyright © 2020, All rights reserved.

Our mailing address is:

Akron Brass 343 Venture Blvd Wooster, Ohio 44691

unsubscribe from all emails update subscription preferences